Diversity, Equity, and Inclusion Statement

DEI is a foundational element for our community and the Friends of the Scotts Valley Library. We intend to foster in all our endeavors-- internally and with our partners--an environment that reflects our community and promotes inclusion in building our teams and serving our partners. We will strive to build a culture of equity in which every person can contribute their different ideas, express their opinions, and have a voice. We aim to support diversity in all forms including but not limited to age, sexual orientation, gender, gender identity, race, religion, economic circumstances, and different abilities.

Scotts Valley Library Friends is a chapter of Friends of the Santa Cruz Public Libraries, a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit.

Friends of the Scotts Valley Library P.O. Box 66931 Scotts Valley, CA 95067